
Year Added Name Email Phone Level Position Notes

2019 Dio Favatas dfavatas@gmail.com 202-368-7278 Bronze 1 Defense
2019 Brendan Howanski bhowanski@gmail.com 610-717-6077 Silver Forward
2019 Ben Schmitz benschmitz15@gmail.com 410-940-9390 Bronze 4 Forward
2019 Thomas  Veness thomas.veness@gmail.com 240-419-8955 Bronze Forward/Defense
2019 Peter Pluta plu17pete@gmail.com 585-353-6920 Bronze 1-3 Foward
2019 Pete Rowan Prowan@walkerdunlop.com 215-692-4563 Silver Forward/Defense
2019 Chris Kemp Bong162@yahoo.com 912-492-6016 Bronze Foward/Defense
2019 Morgan Green Greenmorgan23@gmail.com 401-862-7630 Gold/Silver Foward
2019 Phillip Auth Philauth918874@outlook.com 443-949-2032 Bronze 2 Forward
2019 Charleston Laymon Charleston_Laymon@hotmail.com 904-240-2804 Bronze 3 Forward
2019 Jack Ryan jpryan071@gmail.com 443-845-2091 Bronze Defense
2019 David Layne davidalayne@gmail.com 215-805-6451 Gold Forward/Defense
2019 Michael Constable constablemc@gmail.com 513-910-5150 Bronze Defense
2019 Tyler Elliott Tylere.71@gmail.com 412-316-7705 Silver/Bronze Forward
2019 David Pritchett Dcp8750@aol.com 240-417-9099 Bronze 4 Any

2020 Jonathan Keeney jekeeney@gmail.com 828-301-0305 Bronze 3/4 Forward/Defense
2020 Ryan O'Fallon Rofallon18@gmail.com 314-585-8872 Bronze 4 Forward
2020 Brandon Cawley Bcawley12@gmail.com 757-848-3384 Bronze Foward/Defense
2020 Matt Bernstein matthewbernstein3010@gmail.com 973-979-8785 Silver Forward/Defense
2020 Aaron Kramer aaronkramer2010@gmail.com 248-835-7223 Silver/Bronze 2 Foward/Defense
2020 Alex Pelai appelaia@gmail.com Silver Middle/Lower Goalie
2020 ERik Pearson erikcpearson@gmail.com 301-437-8174 Silver Low/Bronze 1 Foward/Defense
2020 Josh Whaley joshuamwhaley@gmail.com 410-564-4400 Bronze Foward
2020 Ryan Atkinson ryanatkinson@gmail.com 443-317-7046 Gold/Silver Defense/Forward
2020 Margaret Van Oostendorp mvanoo@comcast.net 281-221-3210 Silver Low/Bronze 1 Goalie
2020 Annie Nosek Nosek007@umm.edu 612-590-1326 Silver Middle/Lower Defense
2020 Kurt Williams Williamsk005@gmail.com 813-715-6210 Silver Defense
2020 Stephen Colford avstephencolford@gmail.com 757-777-4997 Silver Forward
2020 Justin McNeeley JustinMcneeley@live.com 240-370-5512 Bronze Forward summer 2022
2020 Tyler Swope Tylerswope513@gmail.com 443-834-4010 Gold/Silver Upper Defense
2020 Kristofor (KC) Peterson KCPeters26@gmail.com 203-981-7463 Silver Forward/Defense
2020 Jared Shemonsky JaredShemon@gmail.com 203-939-3306 Silver Foward
2020 Sean Whitelock Stwhitelock16@gmail.com Gold/Silver
2020 Philip Shamim Philip.Shamim@longandfoster.com 240-286-3173 Bronze 4 Forward

2021 Jack Fitzgerald Fitzgeraldjack28@gmail.com 410-459-4318 Bronze Foward
2021 MIke Mullan mjmullan@gmail.com 217-721-7700 Silver Low/Bronze 1 Forward/Defense  Summer 2022
2021 Colin Huemmer chuemmer13@gmail.com 443-468-1365 Silver Forward
2021 Kyle Duff kyleduffhockey@Gmail.com 240-470-0547 Silver Defense
2021 Gabriel Allen gabriel.allen1076@gmail.com 240-444-2074 Silver Forward/Defense
2021 Conrad Fernandes conradzen@gmail.com 240-242-7710 Bronze 4 Defense
2021 Nick Howe nghowe@wisc.edu 301-642-8220 Silver Forward/Defense
2021 Jesse Gavin jessegavin29@gmail.com 406-600-5995 Silver Low/Bronze 1 Any
2021 Patrick Adams pcadams4@gmail.com 248-310-2747 Silver
2021 Nolan Hedglin hedglin.nolan@gmail.com 704-962-4981 Gold Forward/Defense
2021 Frederick Brophy Freddybrophy91@gmail.com 240-224-4212 Gold/Silver Forward Summer 2022
2021 Nico Loschiavo nrloschiavo@gmail.com 443-883-1183 Silver Forward/Defense
2021 Frankie Gregorini 19fgregorini@gmail.com 410-782-9325 Gold/Silver Forward/Defense
2021 Nick Priester nbpriester@loyola.edu 410-564-4767 Silver/Bronze Forward
2021 Igol Gladstein Igladst591@gmail.com Bronze 4 Forward/Defense Fall/Winter 2022  ( next year)
2021 Connor Venn cvenn1@students.towson.edu 410-698-7151 Bronze 4 Goalie/Forward
2021 Quinton Dade quintondade@gmail.com 240-298-8003 Silver/Bronze Forward/Defense
2021 Jesus Pimienta Chaospimienta@gmail.com 305-878-2045 Bronze 4 Forward/Defense
2021 Ryan Wilson rwilson2710@yahoo.com 732-546-8314 Bronze 4 Foward
2021 Samuel Sapp Sammysapp@gmail.com 410-491-0886 Bronze Forward
2021 Tony Austin TonylAustin@verizon.net 410-499-4172  Silver or Bronze Goalie

2022 John Leemon John.m.leemon@gmail.com 443-433-6930 Bronze 4 Forward/Defense
2022 Jeremy Riccio jeremyriccio@gmail.com 717-645-8801 Gold/Silver Forward/Defense
2022 Brendan Kuzminski Brendan.Kuzminski@gmail.com 302-824-0536 Silver Forward/Defense
2022 John Gnan gnanjohn@gmail.com 407-902-7784 Gold/Silver Goalie Summer 2022
2022 Brandon Petry Brandon@revolutionwindowsystems.com 443-904-8439 Silver Lower/Bronze 1 Goalie
2022 Alex Blaine Ajblaine1@gmail.com 786-620-7790 Silver Forward
2022 Aaron Weiss weisselini@gmail.com 301-651-5587 Silver Forward
2022 Brian Cooney Briantcooney@outlook.com 954-483-6533 Silver/Bronze Goalie
2022 Greg Dobson gregdobsonwork@gmail.com 215-740-5336 Gold/Silver Forward/Defense
2022 Ryan Dunn ryan.dunn734@gmail.com 612-720-5923 Gold/Silver Goalie would like to play together
2022 Shelby Weaver shelbyweaver4@gmail.com 412-720-4412 Silver Foward would like to play together
2022 Trinity Diaz trinitydiaz7@gwu.edu 571-243-8657 Silver Foward/Defense would like to play together

2022 Nick nsmall02@gmail.com Silver/Bronze 1 Forward/Defense
2022 Nate Mouser Natefbm@gmail.com 443-995-2103 Forward
2022 Emily Groves egroves2000@gmail.com 443-539-6550 Silver Forward
2022 Collin Tripp Tripp.collin333@gmail.com Silver Goalie/Forward
2022 Callan Pyfer Callanspyfer@gmail.com 856-341-6927 Gold/Silver Goalie
2022 Gregory Vives gvives21@gmail.com 718-309-5193 Silver Forward

2022 Kenny Collins ken-nic39@hotmail.com 443-864-3113 Bronze 3 Defense/Forward
2022 Theo Shapiro tshapi1@outlook.com 301-785-0027 Bronze 4 Forward/Defense
2022 Christina Jordan jordan.christina@gmail.com (845) 233-8303 Bronze 2-3 Defense
2022 Nate Leusch Nateleusch@gmail.com 847-917-0865 Bronze 4 Forward
2022 Jacob Branco jakerebsaw@gmail.com 508-615-0051 Bronze 4 Forward
2022 Lucas Stauffeneker Lstauffeneker@gmail.com 443-280-8996 Bronze Goalie
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2022 Shawn Strasdauskas Smstrasdauskas@aol.com 443-506-4645 Bronze 1 Defense

2022 Michael Singel msingel1@jhmi.edu 724-799-3052 Forward - Bronze/Silver- Goalie Silver/Gold Forward /Goalie
2022 Adam Davis Adamd623@aol.com Silver Forward
2022 Brett Kibler bakibler@gmail.com 240-925-4677 Silver Goalie
2022 Colin McKnight McKnightcolin14@gmail.com 240-888-2686 Bronze Forward
2022 Jeff Lewis Jeffrey.d.lewis@gmail.com 413-727-2953 Silver All
2022 Joseph Takacs jtakacs012@gmail.com 586-854-8765 Silver Forward/Defense
2022 Brandon Chin brandon.chin101@gmail.com 804-349-7317 Bronze Defense
2022 Aaron Moore four_hor@yahoo.com 202-215-7076 Bronze 2 Forward/Defense
2022 Adam Weiss aiweiss18@gmail.com 201-916-0018 Silver Forward
2022 Sam Grantz sam.s.grantz@gmail.com 616-240-6704 Bronze Forward
2022 Andrew Jagtiani jagtiani1@marshall.edu 703-362-3633 Silver Forward
2022 Johnny Seebeck johnnyseebeck@comcast.net 312-361-7424 Silver Forward
2022 Jacob Marks jacobmarks5576@gmail.com 470-272-8519 Bronze Defense
2022 Jeff Lewis Jeffrey.d.lewis@gmail.com 413-727-2953 Silver
2022 kyle Sullivan kjsullivan1382@gmail.com 206-914-6582 Silver Defense
2022 Daniel Sullivan Danielallansullivan@gmail.com 860-463-1334 Bronze Forward/Defense
2022 Corbin Evans corbin.evans@protonmail.com 952-451-7028 Silver Defense

2022 Justin Wade justinbwade@gmail.com Bronze 1-2 Forward/Defense
2022 DJ Foster djfosterpersonal@yahoo.com 904-401-8940 Bronze 4 ( true begginer) Forward
2022 Olivier Schmidt Oliver.s.schmidt79@gmail.com Bronze 1 or 2 Foward/Defense
2022 Greg Shermock gsherm56@gmail.com 443-756-8830 Silver Foward

2022 Eric Tunstall etunstall@congressionalfcu.org Bronze 4/50+ Forward/Defense
2022 Anthony Torres Anthonytorresdyc@gmail.com 7169942515 Bronze Forward/Goalie
2022 Joe Sapp sappj@ieee.org 413-992-7287 Bronze Forward
2022 Brian Stout brianjonstout@gmail.com 443-699-6014 Bronze 2-3 Forward
2022 Ryan Olson ryanolson2210@gmail.com 763-242-5536 Silver Forward
2022 Jack Phelon jphelon@gmail.com 410-227-1525 Silver Low/Bronze 1 Forward/Defense
2022 Danny Waterhouse dwaterhouse33@gmail.com 908-377-1062 Bronze/50+ Forward
2022 Hunter Hertog hmhertog@gmail.com 239-340-5655 Bronze 2-Silver Forward/Defense
2022 Alec Lynde alec.j.lynde@protonmail.com 608-556-9381 Silver Defense

2022 Rebecca Durbahn rebecca.durbahn@gmail.com 720-412-2143 Silver Forward
2023 Morgan Bensinger Morgan.Bensinger@gmail.com 484-707-8359 Silver Defense

2023 Mohammed Akbar moakbar29@gmail.com 607 761 8289 Bronze /Silver Forward
2023 John Bertolini bertojb44@gmail.com 203-558-0795 50+


